

Waitrose stock number	569155
Name	Waitrose 1 Cheese & Wine Gift Box
Net quantity	1
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Lts, Bracknell RG12 8FD
Further statements	

Contents (refer to following sheets for individual product information)	<ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Waitrose 1 Biscuits for Cheese2 2. Waitrose 1 Camembert de Normandie AOP 3. Waitrose 1 Coeur de Berry 4. Waitrose 1 Gorgonzola Piccante DOP 5. Waitrose 1 Lincolnshire Poacher 6. Waitrose Barossa Shiraz
---	---

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Biscuits for Cheese	
Product description	A collection of savoury biscuits ideal with fine cheese	
May contain statements	May also contain nuts and peanuts	
Net quantity	260g e	
Country of origin	Produced in the UK	
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place, once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 3 days. For best before date see front of pack.	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Product description	BEETROOT, NIGELLA & THREE-SEED OAT BISCUITS	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), oats , butter (milk), oatmeal , millet seeds (7%), pumpkin seeds (7%), beetroot powder (7%), sunflower seeds (7%), salt, dried beetroot (2%), nigella seeds (0.5%), black pepper	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	2009kJ	201kJ
energy	481kcal	48kcal
fat	23.9g	2.4g
of which saturates	10.6g	1.1g
carbohydrate	50.7g	5.1g
of which sugars	5.1g	0.5g
fibre	7.7g	0.8g

protein	11.9g	1.2g
salt	1.60g	0.16g
Servings per pack	This pack contains approximately 32 servings. (whole B4C)	
Contains alcohol	N	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	
Product description	CHARCOAL AND SESAME WHOLEMEAL BISCUITS	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Wholemeal wheat flour, rapeseed oil, sesame seeds (7%), charcoal powder (2%), YEAST EXTRACT (yeast extract (contains barley, wheat, oats, rye), salt, vegetable juice concentrate, Thiamin (B1), riboflavin, niacin, Vitamin B12, folic acid, flavouring (contains celery)), salt, raising agent sodium bicarbonate	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1902kJ	95kJ
energy	455kcal	23kcal
fat	19.9g	1g
of which saturates	1.9g	trace
carbohydrate	48.2g	2.4g
of which sugars	0.9g	trace
fibre	11.6g	0.6g

protein	14.9g	0.7g
salt	2g	0.1g
Servings per pack	This pack contains approximately 32 servings. (whole B4C)	
Contains alcohol	N	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	
Product description	CHESTNUT & CELERY SEED WHEAT BISCUITS	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), butter (milk), chestnut flour (12%), caster sugar, millet seeds, pumpkin seeds, sunflower seeds, poppy seeds, sesame seeds , honey, salt, celery seeds (0.5%), raising agent sodium bicarbonate, glucose	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	2140kJ	278kJ
energy	513kcal	67kcal
fat	28.7g	3.7g
of which saturates	11.7g	1.5g
carbohydrate	48.2g	6.3g
of which sugars	12g	1.6g
fibre	7.6g	1g

protein	11.6g	1.5g
salt	1.1g	0.14g
Servings per pack	This pack contains approximately 32 servings. (whole B4C)	
Contains alcohol	N	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	
Product description	FIG, PLUM AND CRANBERRY WHEAT BISCUITS	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	GRANARY WHEAT FLOUR (fortified wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thia min), malted wheat flakes, wheat bran), rapeseed oil, SWEETENED DRIED CRANBERRIES (9%) (cranberries, sugar), dried figs (8%), freeze dried plum (8%), raising agent sodium bicarbonate	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1769kJ	177kJ
energy	421kcal	42kcal
fat	12.4g	1.2g
of which saturates	0.9g	trace
carbohydrate	63.7g	6.4g
of which sugars	15.8g	1.6g
fibre	7.8g	0.8g

protein	9.7g	1.0g
salt	1.50g	0.15g
Servings per pack	This pack contains approximately 32 servings. (whole B4C)	
Contains alcohol	N	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	
Suitable for vegans	N	
Suitable for vegetarians	Y	

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Camembert de Normandie AOP	
Product description	Camembert de Normandie AOP cheese made with raw cow's milk	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Camembert de Normandie AOP cheese (milk)	
May contain statements		
Warning statements	Unsuitable for pregnant women, the elderly, infants and young children, and those with a weakened immune system	
Net quantity	250g	
Country of origin	France	
Storage instructions	Keep refrigerated below 5°C. Once opened, consume within 3 days. Do not exceed use by date	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1094kj	328kj
energy	263kcal	79kcal
fat	20.0g	6.0g
of which saturates	14.5g	4.3g
carbohydrate	1.1g	0.3g
of which sugars	0.0g	0.0g
fibre	0.0g	0.0g
protein	19.7g	5.9g
salt	1.73g	0.52g
Servings per pack	8 x 30g	
Contains alcohol	N	
Contains artificial flavours	N	

Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	N

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Coeur du Berry	
Product description	Semi soft cheese made with pasteurised goat's milk.	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Coeur du Berry cheese (goat's milk), vegetable carbon	
May contain statements		
Net quantity	150g	
Country of origin	France	
Storage instructions	Keep refrigerated below 5°C. Once opened, consume within 3 days. Do not exceed use by date	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1443kj	433kj
energy	348kcal	104kcal
fat	28.3g	8.49g
of which saturates	16.7g	5.01g
carbohydrate	2.6g	0.78g
of which sugars	0.1	0.03
fibre	1g	0.3g
protein	20.2g	6.06g
salt	1.08g	0.32g
Servings per pack	5 x 30g	

Contains alcohol	N
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Gorgonzola Piccante DOP	
Product description	Gorgonzola DOP Piccante made from pasteurised cow's milk.	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Gorgonzola Piccante cheese (milk)	
May contain statements		
Net quantity	200g	
Country of origin	Italy	
Storage instructions	Keep refrigerated below 5°C. Once opened, consume within 3 days. Do not exceed use by date	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1461kj	438kj
energy	352kcal	106kcal
fat	28.7g	8.6g
of which saturates	18.5g	5.6g
carbohydrate	1.0g	0.3g
of which sugars	1.0g	0.3g
fibre	0.0g	0.0g
protein	22.5g	6.8g
salt	2.75g	0.83g
Servings per pack	6 x 30g	
Contains alcohol	N	
Contains artificial flavours	N	
Contains artificial colours	N	

Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	N

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose 1 Lincolnshire Poacher	
Product description	Hard cheese made from raw cow's milk	
Ingredients including allergens in bold	Lincolnshire Poacher cheese (milk)	
May contain statements		
Warning statements	Unsuitable for pregnant women, the elderly, infants and young children, and those with a weakened immune system	
Net quantity	220g	
Country of origin	UK	
Storage instructions	Keep refrigerated below 5°C. Once opened, consume within 3 days.	
Instructions for use		
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA	
Nutrition labelling: Typical value	Per 100g	Per serving
energy	1832kj	550kj
energy	442kcal	133kcal
fat	36.2g	10.9g
of which saturates	25.4g	7.6g
carbohydrate	2.4g	0.7g
of which sugars	0.4g	0.1g
fibre	0.6g	0.2g
protein	26.3g	7.9g
salt	1.35g	0.41g
Servings per pack	6 x 30g	
Contains alcohol	N	
Contains artificial flavours	N	

Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	N

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

Product name	Waitrose Barossa Shiraz
May contain statements	
Net quantity	75cl
Country of origin	Australia
Storage instructions	
Instructions for use	
Manufacturer's name and address	St Hallett Winery, St Hallett Road, Tanunda, South Australia 5352
Alcoholic strength by volume	14.5%
Vintage year	2017
Units per bottle	10.9
Units per serving	1.8
Servings per pack	6 x 125ml
Contains alcohol	Y
Contains sulphites	Y
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Contains egg and egg products	N
Contains milk, milk products, lactose	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	N

Disclaimer

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.

If you require specific advice on any Waitrose branded product, please contact Customer Support on 0800 188884 or email customersupport@waitrose.co.uk. For all other products, please contact the manufacturer.

This information is supplied for personal use only. It may not be reproduced in any way whatsoever without the prior consent of Waitrose Limited nor without due acknowledgement.

drinkaware.co.uk
for the facts about alcohol